
 

PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
PROJECT NAME: Large Diameter Sewer Rehabilitation 
SPECIFICATION No: 1188215: Large Diameter Sewer Rehabilitation: Various Locations (PN 7541A) (E-Procurement) 

  1206552: Large Diameter Sewer Main Rehabilitation: 21st and Cermak (PN 7541B) (E-Procurement) 
  1208087: Large Diameter Sewer Main Rehabilitation: Talman Wentworth Leavitt (PN 7541C) (E-

Procurement) 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: June 22, 2021 @ 10am  
CONFERENCE LOCATION Tele-Conference  
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Water Management  
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Stacy Stewart, stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org. 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: 1188215 (PN 7541A) – July 20, 2021 

       1206552 (PN 7541B) – July 21, 2021 
       1208087 (PN 7541C) – July 22, 2021 

 

Name Company/Address Telephone E-mail 

1. Cassineri, Mark Granite Construction 
5031 W. 66th St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

Cell 847-980-0444  
 Office 708-594-6082  
 
 

Mark.Cassineri@gcinc.com 

2. Cheaks, Adam Vortex Companies 
18150 Imperial Valley Dr., 

Houston, TX 77060 
 

C 312.401.0208 
 

acheaks@vortexcompanies.com 

3. Lawrence, Marlena Spinielloco 
354 Eisenhower Pkwy Suite 

1300 Livingston, NJ 07039 

O. 973-808-8383 ext. 
137 
D. 973-251-9712 
 

mlawrence@spinielloco.com 

4. Richards, Matthew Vortex Companies 
17 A D Asbury Dr Rd, 

Greenville, SC 29605 
 

C 914.512.7713 
 

mrichards@vortexcompanies.com 

https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=125a58f6-4dc16294-125a8c9e-86788dc299f7-8102a045197404ba&q=1&e=3b5d5a8f-84ce-441c-b1cc-e09c99c5721e&u=https%3A%2F%2Fgoo.gl%2Fmaps%2FsLCi74JNZDK2
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5. Manijak, John Michels 
6396 W 74th St | Bedford Park, 

IL 60638 

office: 708.546.0524 
x7614 | 
cell: 312.350.0301 

jmanijak@michels.us 

6. Aimaro, Art Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer, 
Inc. 

6754 W. 74th Street 
Bedford Park, IL 60638-6029 

(708) 475-7100 Phone, 
(708) 475-7138 Fax 
(630) 816-0019 Cell  
 

aaimaro@spands.com 

7. Benesh, Ed V3 Companies 
7325 Janes Avenue 
Woodridge, IL 60517 

P 630.729.6321 |  
C 630.973.8427  
 

ebenesh@v3co.com 

8. Marc Morale Hamilton Construction 
21200 S LaGrange Rd, Ste 352 

Frankfort, Illinois 60423 

(773)830-1550 ofc 
(773)830-1570 fax 
(779)435-3772 
 

marchci@gmail.com 

9. Resendez, Destiny 
Camargo 

NATIONAL POWER RODDING 
CORP. 

2500 West Arthington Street 
Chicago, IL 60612-4108 

(312) 666-8291 ofc 
 
 

dresendez@nationalpowerroddin
g.com 

10. Graham, Ryan Vortex Companies  RGraham@vortexcompanies.com 

11. Kerstiens, BJ Vortex Companies  bjkerstiens@vortexcompanies.com 

12. Bonanotte, Ralph Granite Construction 
5031 W. 66th St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

 Ralph.Bonanotte@gcinc.com 

13. Bright, Ryan Granite Construction 
5031 W. 66th St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

 Ryan.Bright@gcinc.com 

14. Wagner, Thomas Granite Construction 
5031 W. 66th St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

 Thomas.Wagner@gcinc.com 

15. Szyska, Pat Granite Construction 
5031 W. 66th St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

 Pat.Szyska@gcinc.com 

16. Maratea, Chris Granite Construction  Chris.Maratea@gcinc.com 
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5031 W. 66th St. 
Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

17. Mendez, Rocio Granite Construction 
5031 W. 66th St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

773-294-6799 Rocio.Mendez@gcinc.com 

18. Sunir Garg   sunir@gypsum.in 

19. Brandon Gerber < Vortex Companies  Bgerber@vortexcompanies.com 

20. Kingery, Wesley Vortex Companies  wkingery@vortexcompanies.com 

21. Howard, V Spinielloco  vhoward@spinielloco.com 

22. Holmes, Orlando Granite Construction 
5031 W. 66th St. 

Bedford Park, IL 60638-6403 

 Orlando.Holmes@gcinc.com 

23. Stewart, Stacy DPS  Stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

24. Whittaker, Byron DPS   

25. Terrell, Lynnette DPS   

26. Jimenez, Monica DPS   

27. Rawlings, Felicia DWM   

28. Martinez, Pablo DWM   

29. Agar, Bulent DWM   

30. Schreiber, Brendan DWM   

31. Bracewell, James DWM   
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